MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

House Bill 3693 Report

2018 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

ELECTRICITY

kWh Cost
7680 $814.56
6360 $758.02
6560 $922.03
6920 $933.91
7440 $951.08
10520 $1,144.34
14160 $1,383.26
16720 $1,584.31
14920 $1,399.18
13280 $1,246.48
9360 $969.93
6720 $739.74

WATER

Gallons
6600
4400
6700
5800
6600
7400

24700
39000
37400
43600
42000
18100

Cost
$257.92
$121.45
$125.14
$131.31
$136.94
$129.61
$264.37
$331.85
$321.60
$361.29
$351.05
$198.10

NATURAL GAS

ccf
360.00
800.00
320.00
160.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
320.00

Cost
$328.99
$546.36

$33.32
$129.81
$81.36
$50.76
$50.01
$51.83
$48.17
$53.57
§72.71
$194.56



	Sheet1



