GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT House Bill 3693 Report

2018 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	ccf	Cost
January	7680	\$814.56	6600	\$257.92	360.00	\$328.99
February	6360	\$758.02	4400	\$121.45	800.00	\$546.36
March	6560	\$922.03	6700	\$125.14	320.00	\$33.32
April	6920	\$933.91	5800	\$131.31	160.00	\$129.81
May	7440	\$951.08	6600	\$136.94	50.00	\$81.36
June	10520	\$1,144.34	7400	\$129.61	10.00	\$50.76
July	14160	\$1,383.26	24700	\$264.37	10.00	\$50.01
August	16720	\$1,584.31	39000	\$331.85	10.00	\$51.83
September	14920	\$1,399.18	37400	\$321.60	10.00	\$48.17
October	13280	\$1,246.48	43600	\$361.29	10.00	\$53.57
November	9360	\$969.93	42000	\$351.05	50.00	\$72.71
December	6720	\$739.74	18100	\$198.10	320.00	\$194.56